AssetTag Manufacturer Model SerialNumber

LVRC17794 HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6 2TKO240HDW
LVRC17869 HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6 2TKO0210F5G
LVRC17848 HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6 2TKO0220RTK
LVRC17900 HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6 2TK0240JF1
LVRC17823 HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6 2TKO0230JRX
LVRC17653 HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6 2TK02404T8
LVRC17772 HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6 2TK02404VY
LVRC17652 HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6 2TK0210C65
LVRC17654 HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6 2TK0240DKL

LVRC17655 HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6 2TK02400N)J



DisplaySize
14"
14"
14"
14"
14"
14"
14"
14"
14"
14"

Resolution
1920x1080
1920x1080
1920x1080
1920x1080
1920x1080
1920x1080
1920x1080
1920x1080
1920x1080
1920x1080

Processor

RYZEN 5 PRO 3500U W/ RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX
RYZEN 5 PRO 3500U W/ RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX
RYZEN 5 PRO 3500U W/ RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX
RYZEN 5 PRO 3500U W/ RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX
RYZEN 5 PRO 3500U W/ RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX
RYZEN 5 PRO 3500U W/ RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX
RYZEN 5 PRO 3500U W/ RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX
RYZEN 5 PRO 3500U W/ RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX
RYZEN 5 PRO 3500U W/ RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX
RYZEN 5 PRO 3500U W/ RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX



RAM
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB

StoragelSize

StoragelType

Videocard
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO
PICASSO



ObservCodes

BATM1 HDDM2 POIF4
BATM1 HDDM2
HDDM2

BATM1 HDDM2
BATM1 HDDM?2
HDDM2

HDDM2 KEYF1 PORF1
BATM1 HDDM2
HDDM2

HDDM2

ObservNotes
4255
4257
4259
4273
4286
4287
4288
4351
4353
4354

BatteryDuration Storage test result(s)

67 %

73 %
72 %

68 %
72 %



Erasure result 1
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